Pennsylvania Youth Accept the Natural Challenge

Become a "Friend of the Envirothon" Your support can make a difference

You can show you care about our natural resources and conservation education by helping the Pennsylvania Envirothon educate high school students about protecting, managing, and wisely using our natural resources.

Please show your concern by pledging your support for the Pennsylvania Envirothon by becoming a "Friend of the Envirothon." By becoming a partner you will receive our UPDATES newsletter to keep you up-to-date on the Envirothon program. Diamond and Gold sponsors will be recognized in all print media, on our t-shirts, and on a sponsor board. Silver and Bronze sponsors will be recognized in all print media.

You can also visit our Website at www.envirothonpa.org. All contributions are 501 (c) (3) tax deductible and should be made payable to Pennsylvania Envirothon, Inc. N.P.

Thank you for your support. Pennsylvania Envirothon Board of Directors



Become a "Friend of the Envirothon"

Please complete and mail this form along with payment to:

L

Pennsylvania Envirothon, Inc. 702 West Pitt Street, Suite 3 Bedford, PA 15522

Name:
Date:
Organization:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Telephone:
E-Mail Address:
Donation Amount: \$

For additional information contact: Lorelle Steach, Program Coordinator (814) 623-7900, ext. 111 or paenvirothon@pennswoods.net